
Junior 45.00 points

Intermediate 45.00 points

Senior 45.00 points
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Charly Henderson 306 49 5 54 16.33 B 16.33 6 O 1 11 B 4 17.00 4 B 5 16 5 17.091 R 11 5 22.851 R 12 4 24.258 R 10 7 50 33 83 7 19

Kennedy Richards 327 48.5 5 53.5 16.17 B 16.17 8 O 1 12 R 10.00 11 W 5 13 26.541 W 5 11 37.369 W 5 9 34.958 W 5 9 32 15 47 13 16

Marlie Morris 330 49.6 5 54.6 16.53 B 18.53 4 W 5 7 R 10.00 10 R 10 8 16.512 B 20 1 22.694 B 18 3 20.912 B 20 1 44 58 102 3 21

Dustee Buhl 337 44 5 49 14.67 B 14.67 9 B 1 20 1 B 3 18.00 3 B 2 19 2 17.607 R 10 7 22.605 B 19 2 23.003 B 17 4 72 46 118 1 15

Carson Miner 347 49.2 5 54.2 16.40 B 17.40 5 R 3 13 3 B 1 20.00 1 W 5 12 22.002 W 5 10 23.185 R 10 6 21.955 B 19 2 55 34 89 6 18

Enyssa Clark 352 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Hadlee Jo Kotter 359 36 3.6 39.6 12.00 B 12.00 11 W 5 8 R 10.00 12 B 4 17 4 18.613 R 10 8 31.818 W 5 10 25.604 W 5 10 44 20 64 9 0

Lexi Ormond 362 53.5 4.5 58 17.83 B 22.83 1 R 4 12 4 B 2 19.00 2 B 1 20 1 16.659 B 19 2 22.894 R 11 5 24.891 R 10 6 74 40 114 2 17

Austyn Peck 365 34.1 4.05 38.15 11.37 B 11.37 13 W 5 10 B 15.00 8 R 10 10 17.041 B 17 4 21.860 B 20 1 22.333 B 18 3 41 55 96 4 11

Tacie Hatch 376 40.5 5 45.5 13.50 B 13.50 10 O 1 13 B 15.00 7 B 3 18 3 0 0 0 48 0 48 12 14

Kinlie Walker 382 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Ellie Thurgood 383 49 5 54 16.33 B 16.33 7 B 2 19 2 B 15.00 B 15 6 17.660 R 10 6 27.658 W 5 8 23.097 R 11 5 65 26 91 5 0

Destiny Zarate 391 50.3 5 55.3 16.77 B 20.77 2 W 5 6 R 10.00 9 R 10 7 17.023 B 18 3 33.597 W 5 7 0.000 O 1 12 46 24 70 8 0

Malorie Bingham 395 49.8 5 54.8 16.60 B 19.60 3 R 5 11 5 B 5 16.00 W 5 11 20.069 W 5 9 0.000 O 1 11 27.320 W 5 8 52 11 63 10 22

Ryann Wolfley 398 32.5 1.8 34.3 10.83 B 10.83 14 O 1 14 R 10.00 W 5 14 0 0 0 27 0 27 14 11
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Disqualifications are no time. Enter 0.000 for orange ribbons.

Leave blank for kids that don't compete.
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